Parameters
Camera Head
C12B
Model: C12B
Diameter range of service: DN20 - DN50
Dimensions: Φ 12 × 22 mm
Passage of elbows: ≥ 35 mm
Materials: housing in stainless steel, lens in sapphire

• Compact design: highly adapted to narrow or
difficultly accessible areas
Order codes
Codes Specifications
CST7M-C12B-CR12-20M Portable reel, 20 m cable (standard)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-30MC
Portable reel, 30 m cable, meter counting
(standard)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-10M Portable reel, 10 m cable (in option)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-30M Portable reel, 30 m cable (in option)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-40M Portable reel, 40 m cable (in option)
CST7M-C12B-CR12-40MC
Portable reel, 40 m cable, meter counting
(in option)
C12B